
1 PAR 3 | 48 m

2

PAR 4 | 137 m

3

PA
R 

3 
| 

83
 m

4

PA
R 

4 
| 

16
5 

m5

PA
R 

3 
| 

90
 m

6

PA
R 4

 | 
18

0 m
7

PA
R 

3 
| 

78
 m

8

PA
R 4 | 145 m

9

PAR 3 | 65 m

10

PA
R 

3 
| 

72
 m

11
PA

R 4
 | 

13
7 m

12

PA
R 

3 
| 

71
 m

13
PAR 3 | 80 m

14

PA
R 

3 
| 

80
 m

15

PA
R 3 | 120 m

16

PA
R 

4 
| 

15
0 

m

17

PAR 4 | 165 m

18

PA
R 

4 
| 

17
0 

m

HQ

WC

P

P

BLACK
ACE
OPEN

BLACK
ACE
OPEN

TOTAL PAR 62 | 2036m

PAR 3
PAR 4
PAR 3
PAR 4
PAR 3
PAR 4
PAR 3
PAR 4
PAR 3

48
137
83
165
90
180
78
145
65

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

PAR 3
PAR 4
PAR 3
PAR 3
PAR 3
PAR 3
PAR 4
PAR 4
PAR 4

72
137
71
80
80
120
150
165
170

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

Sparkasse

ParkplatzP

ToiletteWC

Anmeldung, Verpflegung, Toilette
HauptquartierHQ

Abwurfpunkt

Korb mit Bahnnummer1

05.04. - 06.04.25

presented by

BLACK ACE 
OPEN


