

CHOOSEYOURDISC



CHOOSEYOURDISC



CHOOSEYOURDISC



BLACK ACE OPEN

presented by

CHOOSEYOURDISC

05.04. - 06.04.25

- 1 Korb mit Bahnnummer
- Abwurfpunkt
- HQ Hauptquartier
Anmeldung, Verpflegung, Toilette
- WC Toilette
- P Parkplatz
- Sparkasse

TOTAL PAR 62 | 2036m

1	48	PAR 3	10	72	PAR 3
2	137	PAR 4	11	137	PAR 4
3	83	PAR 3	12	71	PAR 3
4	165	PAR 4	13	80	PAR 3
5	90	PAR 3	14	80	PAR 3
6	180	PAR 4	15	120	PAR 3
7	78	PAR 3	16	150	PAR 4
8	145	PAR 4	17	165	PAR 4
9	65	PAR 3	18	170	PAR 4